
Electrical Features

Installation

Body Material

Stake Material

Diffuser

IP rating

Dimension

Spike in-ground / Floor with Bracket

Brass

PVC

Tempered Clear Glass

IP65

As per drawing

Mechanical Features

Color Finish

Lamp Type

Class

Control

MR8 / G4

III

ON/OFF, Optional DALI Dimmable

Art. No.

LUMR8BLMS-BR01

Color Finish Body Material

Antique Brass

IP Rating

IP65

Lamp Base

MR8

PRODUCT ORDER INFORMATION

Brass

LUG4BLMS-BR01 Antique Brass IP65G4 Brass

Antique Brass
(body)
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Description

OUTDOOR LED PATHWAY LIGHT

www.lumo.ae

TEMP. CLEAR
GLASS

IP65

Our Lumo Brass mini mushroom Light is a tiny-modern fixture with a low height and clean 

lines to enhance the safety and beauty of walkways, gardens, patios and other spaces. This 

mini path light integrates well into any garden and blends well with other elements in the 

soft-scape. This solid brass fixture has a pre-aged polished antique bronze finish that 

maintains its beauty for a lifetime. Compatible with our low voltage system, this light can be 

used in the same circuit or line with our other low voltage lights. This light comes with a MR8 

based lamp which is compatible with most of the dimming systems. (For more info, please 

contact us)
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*Other control methods can be made as per order



MR8 Lamp Option

Lamp Type

Lumen

Life time

Diffuser

Dimension

MR8

190lm

50,000 Hrs

PC Lens

Ø25xH40mm

Art. No.

01100112703006

01100113003006

01100114003006

01100115003006

Input
(V) Beam Angle CRI

30°

IP Rating

IP65

Color Temperature
(CCT)

Wattage
(W)

2.5W

LAMP ORDER INFORMATION

12V AC/DC

2700K

3000K

4000K

5500K

>80

www.lumo.ae

* Standard Color Temperature is 2700K. Other CCT can be made as per order.

G4 Lamp Option

Lamp Type

Lumen

Life time

Material

Diffuser

Dimension

G4

310lm

50,000 Hrs

Brass

PC Lens

Ø23xH38mm

Art. No.

01400312736011

01400313036011

01400314036011

01400315036011

Input
(V) Beam Angle CRI

360°

IP Rating

IP65

Color Temperature
(CCT)

Wattage
(W)

4W

LAMP ORDER INFORMATION

12V AC/DC

2700K

3000K

4000K

5500K

>80

* Standard Color Temperature is 2700K. Other CCT can be made as per order.
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Project Name: Private Villa , Emirates Hills , Dubai , U.A.E

FLAT BRACKET

Sold Separately

Accessories

Application

PVC SPIKE

LU017SP-AC09
Included

LED TRANSFORMER

LU010TR167DN
Sold Separately

LUACCPT-AC11

4WAY
CONNECTOR

Sold Separately
LUCC68WW09-4W2P

3WAY
CONNECTOR

Sold Separately
LUCC68WWT09-3W2P

2WAY
CONNECTOR

Sold Separately
LUCC68WWI09-2W2P

www.lumo.ae

LUMR8BLMS-BR01 / LUG4BLMS-BR01


